This is information on a product in full production.
May 2014  DocID7699 Rev 5 1/17
17
T4 series
4 A Triacs
Datasheet − production data
Features
• Three quadrants Triacs

Ordering information T4 series
14/17  DocID7699 Rev 5
3 Ordering information
Figure 17. Order information scheme
Blank = Unavailable
Table 11. Product selector
Part Number
Voltage (xxx)
Sensitivity Type Package
600 V 700 V 800 V
T405-xxxB X X X 5 mA Logic level DPAK
T405-xxxB-TR X X X 5 mA Logic level DPAK
T405-xxxH X X 5 mA Logic level IPAK
T405-xxxT X 5 mA Logic level TO-220AB
T405-xxxW X 5 mA Logic level ISOWATT220AB
T410-xxxB X X 10 mA Logic Level DPAK
T410-xxxB-TR X X 10 mA Logic Level DPAK
T410-xxxH X X 10 mA Logic Level IPAK
T410-xxxT X X X 10 mA Logic Level TO-220AB
T410-xxxW X 10 mA Logic Level ISOWATT220AB
T435-xxxB X X X 35 mA Snubberless DPAK
T435-xxxB-TR X X X 35 mA Snubberless DPAK
T435-xxxH X X 35 mA Snubberless IPAK
T435-xxxT X X 35 mA Snubberless TO-220AB
T435-xxxW X X 35 mA Snubberless ISOWATT220AB
T   4   05  -  600   B   (-TR)
Triac series
Current
Sensitivity
Voltage
Package
Packing mode
4 = 4A
05 =   5mA
10 = 10mA
35 = 35mA
600 = 600V
700 = 700V
800 = 800V
B = DPAK
H = IPAK
T = TO-220AB
W = ISOWATT220AB
Blank = Tube
-TR = Tape & reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 DocID7699 Rev 5 15/17
T4 series Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
T405-600B T4 0560
DPAK 0.3 g
75 Tube
T410-600B T4 1060
T435-600B T4 3560
T405-700B T4 0570
T435-700B T4 3570
T405-800B T4 0580
T410-800B T4 1080
T435-800B T4 3580
T405-600B-TR T4 0560
2500 Tape and reelT410-600B-TR T4 1060
T435-600B-TR T4 3560
T405-700B-TR T4 0570
75
Tube
T435-700B-TR T4 3570
T405-800B-TR T4 0580
T410-800B-TR T4 1080
T435-800B-TR T4 3580
T405-600H T4 0560
IPAK 0.4
T410-600H T4 1060
T435-600H T4 3560
T405-800H T4 0580
T410-800H T4 1080
T435-800H T4 3580
T405-600T T405-600T
TO-220AB 2.3